
350.6 328.5

480.6

397.1

0

250

500

24.8 22.6
23.3

86.9
74.4

112.2

23.5

93.2

0

20.0

40.0

0

60

120

14.8 14.7

7.7

25.2 25.7

14.8

12.7

23.6
30

15

0

30.0

15.0

0

171.0 175.5
191.7185.3200

100

0

14.0

17.4

7.6

15.1

19.1

11.217.3

20.8

20

10

0

30.0

15.0

0

107.2 109.5

147.6

120.6
150

75

0

At a Glance

Terumo delivers solutions offering real value to medical settings 

through three companies

In line with Terumo’s Group mission of “Contributing to Society through Healthcare,” we operate globally through 

three in-house companies and eight divisions. Besides working to enhance treatment outcomes and striving to 

reduce the mental and physical burden on patients, we also deliver products and solutions that help to solve a wide 

range of issues in medical settings.

Cardiac and Vascular Company
Main Products

TIS Division (Terumo Interventional Systems)
Access: Angiographic guidewires, TR Band radial compression device 
Cardiology: Ultimaster sirolimus eluting coronary stent system 
Imaging: Intravascular ultrasound (IVUS) system 
Oncology: AZUR peripheral coil system 
Endovascular: Misago peripheral stent

Neurovascular Division (MicroVention)
WEB intrasaccular device, FRED flow diverter, SOFIA intermediate catheter

Cardiovascular Division (Terumo Cardiovascular) / HeartSheet Division
Hollow fiber oxygenators, heart-lung machines / Regenerative medicine products

Vascular Graft Division (Terumo Aortic)
Surgical grafts, RelayPro stent graft, Thoraflex Hybrid frozen elephant trunk

Outcome
Realizing minimally  
invasive treatments in 
vascular intervention and 
cardiac surgery

Medical Care Solutions Company
Main Products

Hospital Care Solutions Division
Infusion pumps, syringe pumps, infusion sets, syringes, IV solutions, peritoneal dialysate,  
hand sanitizer, analgesics, sprayable adhesion barrier gel

Life Care Solutions Division
Blood glucose monitoring systems, insulin patch pumps, electronic blood pressure monitors,  
electronic thermometers

Pharmaceutical Solutions Division
Contract development and manufacturing services for prefilled syringes, products for  
pharmaceutical companies (prefillable syringes, needles for drug administration kits)

Outcome
Contributing to better patient 
care and transformation 
toward “yasashii*” medical 
care for everyone involved
*  “Yasashii” is a Japanese term that 

suggests a combination of kind, 
caring, friendly, and thoughtful.

Blood and Cell Technologies Company
Main Products

Blood bags, Trima Accel Automated Blood Collection System, Reveos Automated Blood  
Processing System, Mirasol Pathogen Reduction Technology System, Spectra Optia Apheresis  
System, Quantum Flex Cell Expansion System, Rika Plasma Donation System

Outcome
Sustaining blood transfusions 
worldwide, contributing to  
the advancement of blood and  
cell treatments

Revenue by Company/Percentage of Revenue (Fiscal 2022)

Blood and Cell Technologies  
Company
¥147.6 billion 18%

Medical Care Solutions  
Company
¥191.7 billion 23%

Cardiac and Vascular 
Company
¥480.6 billion 59%

Revenue
Adjusted Operating Profit/
Adjusted Operating Margin

(¥ billion) (%)

 Adjusted operating profit  Adjusted operating margin

(¥ billion)

2019 2020 2021 2022 (FY)

Revenue
Adjusted Operating Profit/
Adjusted Operating Margin

(¥ billion) (%)

 Adjusted operating profit  Adjusted operating margin

(¥ billion)

Revenue
Adjusted Operating Profit/
Adjusted Operating Margin

(¥ billion) (%)

 Adjusted operating profit  Adjusted operating margin

(¥ billion)

2019 2020 2021 2022 (FY)

2019 2020 2021 2022 (FY) 2019 2020 2021 2022 (FY)

2019 2020 2021 2022 (FY) 2019 2020 2021 2022 (FY)

20 21Terumo Report 2023




